
Phone Email Representing

Angela Patterson 301-777-2199 apatterson@allconet.org Alleghany Co
Amanda Malcolm 410-537-3551 amalcolm@mde.state.md.us MDE Plan Review
Andy Derr 301-948-2750 ader@lsassociates.net Loiderman
Andy Fellows 202-895-0420 afellows@cleanwater.org Clean Water Network x102
Bill Stack 410-396-0732 bill.stack@baltimorecity.gov BA city
Bruce Van Hoy 302-753-3594 bruce@townpointdevelopment.com Town Pt Development
Catherine Flerlage 301-934-8421 cflerlage@townoflaplata.org LaPlata
Chad Edmunson 410-313-2406 CEdmondson@howardcountymd.gov Howard Co
Chuck Irish 301-916-4100 irish@vika.com Vika Inc
Dan Baldwin 410-767-4558 dbaldwin@mdp.state.md.us Dept of Planning
Dan Smith 202-833-4010 dsmith@caseytrees.org Anacostia Citizens' Advisory Com
Dale Pusey 410-548-3170 dpusey@ci.salisbury.ms.us Salisbury
Diane Cameron 301-652-9188 dianemcameron@verizon.net Stormwater Consortium
Eliza Steinmeier 410-366-3038 Eliza@harborwaterkeeper.org Harbor Waterkeeper
Elizabeth Dietzmann 804-716-9021 elizabeth@aqualaw.com Aqua Law
Ernie Shepp 410-515-9000 esheppe@mragta.com Morris & Ritchie
Eva Kerchner 410-647-6000 ekerchner@jharms.com John E. Harms, Jr. & Assoc
Fran Weld 443-573-4424 f.weld@sber.com Struever Bros
Gail Blazer 410-289-8825 gblazer@Ococean.com Ocean City
Jenn Aiosa 410-268-8816 jaiosa@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation
Jim Connolly 301-699-6204 Jconnolly@anacostiaws.org Anacostia Watershed Society
Karuna Pujara 410-545-8390 kpujara@sha.state.md.us SHA
Katie Maloney 410-263-0070 kmaloney@mdstatebuilders.org MD State Builders
Lise Soukup 240-314-8515 Lsoukup@Rockvillemd.gov Rockville
LeeAnne Chandler 410-260-3477 lchandler@dnr.state.md.us Critical Area
Lex Birney 443.951.2005 LBirney@thebrickcompanies.com The Brick Companies
Luke Wisniewski 410-537-3447 Lwisniewski@mde.state.md.us MDE Comm Redev Coord
Michelle Merkel 202-257-0877 mmerkel@waterkeeper.org Waterkeeper Alliance
Öner Yücel 410-897-1004 oyucel@amainc.org Andrews, Miller & Associates
Pat Turner 410-685-6410 pat@turnerdevelopment.com Turner Development
Ray Rase 301-777-2510 rrase@specseng.com Specs Eng
Rick Brush 240-777-6343 Rick.Brush@Montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery Co
Robert Goo 202-566-1201 goo.robert@epa.gov EPA
Scott Roser 301-670-0840 sroser@mhgpa.com Macris, Hendricks & Glascock
Tom Ballentine 410-977-2053 naiop.md.tom@verizon.net Ntl Assoc of Indust and Office Prop
Tom Schueler 410-455-9441 watershedguy@hotmail.com Chesapeake Stormwater Network
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